The Hexatronic Viper series of micro cables are characterized
by state of the art installation performance when installed by
blowing into microducts. Particularly, installations in access
networks with difficult routes, which are facilitated by the
enhanced performance of the Viper cables.
All parameters such as cable diameter, sheath friction,
cable stiffness etc are optimized for best installation
performance without compromizing mechanical or

Le
ng
th
 [f
t]
GNHL 2/T2 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/2C – 2 1x2 75 1000 – 4.2 0.014 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHL 4/T4 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/4C – 4 1x4 75 1000 – 4.2 0.014 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHL 8/T4 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/8C – 8 2x4 75 1000 – 4.2 0.014 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHL 12/T4 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/12C – 12 3x4 75 1000 – 4.2 0.014 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHL 24/T4 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019033/24C – 24 6x4 75 1000 – 4.2 0.014 8000/K8,
4000/K7
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 (1x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/12C – 12 1x12 – – – 5.7 0.028 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/12C-1 – 12 1x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 1000/K7
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/12C-2 – 12 1x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 500/K7
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/12C-3 – 12 1x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 2000/K7
GNHLDV 12 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/12C-4 – 12 1x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 4000/K8
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 (2x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/24C – 24 2x12 – – – 5.7 0.028 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/24C-1 – 24 2x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 1000/K7
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/24C-2 – 24 2x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 500/K7
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/24C-3 – 24 2x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 2000/K7
GNHLDV 24 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/24C-4 – 24 2x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 4000/K8
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 (3x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/36C – 36 3x12 – – – 5.7 0.028 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/36C-1 – 36 3x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 1000/K7
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/36C-2 – 36 3x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 500/K7
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/36C-3 – 36 3x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 2000/K7
GNHLDV 36 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/36C-4 – 36 3x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 4000/K8
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 (4x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/48C – 48 4x12 – – – 5.7 0.028 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/48C-1 – 48 4x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 1000/K7
High Performance Micro Cable
28701-TOL4019022+C      2021-03-24 06:08      www.hexatronic.com 4 / 6
Article name Colo
r

 Ø
 [m
m]
W
eig
ht
 [lb
s/k
ft]
Le
ng
th
 [f
t]
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/48C-2 – 48 4x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 500/K7
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/48C-3 – 48 4x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 2000/K7
GNHLDV 48 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/48C-4 – 48 4x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 4000/K8
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 (6x12f) TIA598
TOL4019022/72C – 72 6x12 – – – 5.7 0.028 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 1000 m
H4019022/72C-1 – 72 6x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 1000/K7
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 500 m
H4019022/72C-2 – 72 6x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 500/K7
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/72C-3 – 72 6x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 2000/K7
GNHLDV 72 G657A1 TIA598 4000 m
H4019022/72C-4 – 72 6x12 75 2000 2 5.7 0.028 4000/K8
GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019032/96C – 96 8x12 – – – 6.1 0.028 8000/K10,
4000/K8
GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598 T2000
H4019032/96C-3 – 96 8x12 – – – 6.1 0.028 2000/K7
GNHL 96/T12 G657A1 TIA598 T4000
H4019032/96C-4 – 96 8x12 – – – 6.1 0.028 4000/K8
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019032/144C – 144 6x24 – – – 6.7 0.035 8000/K12,
4000/K10
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T1000
H4019032/144C-1 – 144 6x24 – – – 6.7 0.035 1000/K7
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T500
H4019032/144C-2 – 144 6x24 – – – 6.7 0.035 500/K7
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T2000
H4019032/144C-3 – 144 6x24 – – – 6.7 0.035 2000/K7
GNHL 144/T24 G657A1 TIA598 T4000
H4019032/144C-4 – 144 6x24 – – – 6.7 0.035 4000/K10
GNHL 144/T12 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019053/144C Black 144 12x12 – – – 7.9 – –
GNHLDV 192 G657A1 (8x24f) TIA598
TOL4019022/192C – 192 8x24 – – – 7.9 0.047 2000/K8,
8000/K12,
6000/K12,
4000/K10
GNHLDV 192 G657A1 TIA598 2000 m
H4019022/192C-3 – 192 8x24 80 5000 3 7.9 0.06 –
GNHL 288 T/12 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019039/288C – 288 24x12 – – – 10.3 0.083 –
GNHL 288/T12 G657A1 TIA-598 T2000
H4019039/288C-3 – 288 24x12 – – – 10.3 0.028 –
GNHL 288/T12 G657A1 TIA-598 T4000
H4019039/288C-4 – 288 24x12 – – – 10.3 0.028 –
GNHL 432/T12 G657A1 TIA598
TOL4019028/432C – 432 36x12 – – – 11.7 – –
GNHL 432/T12 G657A1 TIA-598 T2000
H4019028/432C-3 – 432 36x12 – – – 11.7 0.028 –
GNHL 432/T12 G657A1 TIA-598 T4000
H4019028/432C-4 – 432 36x12 – – – 11.7 0.028 –
High Performance Micro Cable
28701-TOL4019022+C      2021-03-24 06:08      www.hexatronic.com 5 / 6
High Performance Micro Cable
28701-TOL4019022+C      2021-03-24 06:08      www.hexatronic.com 6 / 6